Session Name

upc
Date Created Active Participants Total Participants
11/20/2013 1:10:02 PM 19 19

Average Score Questions

88.16% 35

Results by Question

1. Funding for NJCSTME-Drexel Program tutorial assistanceBudget Request- $5,517.00 (Multiple Choice)
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2. Travel to consortium of UniversitiesBudget Request- $18,000.00 (Multiple Choice) 30.00%
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3. Adjunct training - Rubrics, new curricula, etc.Budget Request- $60,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

Percent Count
68.42% 13
10.53% 2
15.79% 3
5.26% 1

4. EXPAND GE MATH LAB FOR 0901 INSTRUCTIONBudget Request- $57,736.55 (Multiple Choice)
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1=NOT RECOMMENDED
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5. Update Experimental Lab (EC236) to improve student learning of statistical analysis & experimental designBudget Request- $49,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1 =NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

6. Additional Lecturer position for Counselor Education to meet CACREP student: Faculty ratioBudget Request- $70,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

Percent Count
52.63% 10
26.32% 5
21.05% 4
0.00% 0
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7. Support for EPAS/EFMD membership and required attendance at meeting in BrusselsBudget Request- $15,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

Percent Count
84.21% 16
0.00% 0
10.53% 2
5.26% 1

8. AOTA professional association feeBudget Request- $3,450.00 (Multiple Choice)
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1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

Percent Count
68.42% 13
31.58% 6
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

90.00%
80.00%
70.00%
60.00%
50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

7 -

4 = STRONG

3=MODERATE

2 = WEAK

1=NOT
RECOMMENDED

70.00%

60.00%

50.00%

40.00%

30.00%

20.00%

10.00%

0.00%

4 = STRONG

3=MODERATE

2 = WEAK

1=NOT
RECOMMENDED




9. CSWE professional association feeBudget Request- $7,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

10. Recruiter to attend recruitment fairs, conferences and events & create recruitment materialsBudget Request- $50,000.00 (Multiple Choice)
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1=NOT RECOMMENDED
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11. Digital Photography StudioBudget Request- $47,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

Percent Count
4 = STRONG 63.16% 12
3=MODERATE 15.79% 3
2 =WEAK 21.05% 4
1 =NOT RECOMMENDED 0.00% 0

Totals

12. Music Technology and digital keyboard studio labBudget Request- $38,000.00 (Multiple Choice)
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13. Support for travel to conferences and other lab equipmentBudget Request- $50,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

14. Equipment for Design studio (laser cutter, 3D printers, scanner, color printer)Budget Request- $61,000.00 (Multiple Choice)
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2 =WEAK
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15. Professional manager for designBudget Request- $52,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

16. Multimedia lab studioBudget Request- $76,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

Percent Count
15.79% 3
57.89% 11
26.32% 5
0.00% 0
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17. Instrumental wind band budgetBudget Request- $30,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

Percent Count
4 = STRONG 31.58% 6
3=MODERATE 31.58% 6
2 =WEAK 36.84% 7
1 =NOT RECOMMENDED 0.00% 0

Totals

18. Acoustically treated hammering roomBudget Request- $42,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

Percent Count
4 = STRONG 42.11% 8
3=MODERATE 21.05% 4
2 =WEAK 26.32% 5
1 =NOT RECOMMENDED 10.53% 2
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19. Studios with optimized lightingBudget Request- $53,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

Percent Count
4 = STRONG 31.58% 6
3=MODERATE 26.32% 5
2 =WEAK 36.84% 7
1 =NOT RECOMMENDED 5.26% 1

Totals

20. Support to attend national accreditation conferenceBudget Request- $2,250.00 (Multiple Choice)
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Percent Count
4 = STRONG 68.42% 13
3=MODERATE 15.79% 3
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21. Support to attend CAEP ConferenceBudget Request- $4,500.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

Percent Count
73.68% 14
26.32% 5
0.00% 0
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22. Train University Supervisors and Adjuncts 1X per AY on use of rubrics for assessment, new core curriculum standards and teacher eval modelsBudget Request- $6,000.00 (Multiple

Choice)
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23. Site licenses for 14-15 calendar year Praxis-PrepBudget Request- $13,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

Percent Count
84.21% 16
10.53% 2
5.26% 1
0.00% 0

24. Site licenses for Teachscape 14-15Budget Request- $5,000.00 (Multiple Choice)
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25. 16 Praxis review sessions for studentsBudget Request- $3,200.00 (Multiple Choice)

Percent Count
4 = STRONG 78.95% 15
3=MODERATE 15.79% 3
2 =WEAK 5.26% 1
1 =NOT RECOMMENDED 0.00% 0

Totals

26. .5 FTE Field work Coordinator for PE StudentsBudget Request- $25,000.00 (Multiple Choice)
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Percent Count
4 = STRONG 44.44% 8
3=MODERATE 33.33% 6
2 =WEAK 22.22% 4
1 =NOT RECOMMENDED 0.00% 0
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27. Energy Master Plan Vendor auditBudget Request- $250,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

Percent Count
83.33% 15
5.56% 1
5.56% 1
5.56% 1

28. Common Online Application InitiationBudget Request- $500.00 (Multiple Choice)
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29. Sustain contract with Campus Labs & upgrade to include BeaconBudget Request- $64,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

30. Purchase of a 12 passenger van for volunteer opportunitiesBudget Request- $22,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

Percent Count
66.67% 12
16.67% 3
16.67% 3
0.00% 0

70.00%

60.00%

50.00%

40.00%

30.00%

20.00%

10.00%

0.00%

4 = STRONG

3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT
RECOMMENDED

Percent Count
61.11% 11
16.67% 3
22.22% 4
0.00% 0

70.00% -

60.00% -

50.00% -

40.00% -

30.00% -

20.00% -

10.00%

0.00%

4 =STRONG

3=MODERATE

2 = WEAK

1=NOT
RECOMMENDED




31. Student related capital improvements to UC 2nd and 3rd floorsBudget Request- $60,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

Percent Count
4 = STRONG 61.11% 11
3=MODERATE 11.11% 2
2 =WEAK 22.22% 4
1 =NOT RECOMMENDED 5.56% 1

Totals

32. Full-time Professional Staff member for Kean OceanBudget Request- $35,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

Percent Count
4 = STRONG 66.67% 8
3=MODERATE 8.33% 1
2 =WEAK 16.67% 2
1 =NOT RECOMMENDED 8.33% 1
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33. Funding for a major show for studentsBudget Request- $75,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

34. SEO and SSO Online efforts for School of Global BusinessBudget Request- $150,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

4 = STRONG
3=MODERATE

2 =WEAK

1=NOT RECOMMENDED

Totals

Percent Count
61.11% 11
11.11% 2
5.56% 1
22.22% 4
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35. Academic Specialist to assist with increased workloadBudget Request- $12,000.00 (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
4 = STRONG 100.00% 1
3=MODERATE 0.00% 0
2 =WEAK 0.00% 0
1 =NOT RECOMMENDED 0.00% 0
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